WxCyyP600
19’’ wall cabinet depth 600 - mounted or unmounted
D a t a  s h e e t
D A T A  S H E E T
Ed1 052018 RBA
This document is confidential, and is the property of CAE GROUPE. CAE GROUPE own the
copyright, and the document must not be copied or changed in any form, wholly or in part without written
permission from CAE GROUPE. The contents of this document must be disclosed to any other person

D A T A  S H E E T
Ed1 052018 RBA
This document is confidential, and is the property of CAE GROUPE. CAE GROUPE own the
copyright, and the document must not be copied or changed in any form, wholly or in part without written
permission from CAE GROUPE. The contents of this document must be disclosed to any other person
or persons. The characteristics related to this document are not contractual, and can be modified without warning..
ORDERING INFORMATION
Shelf
49PM1U250G 19’’ modem plate 1U depth 250mm
Accessories
Wheels WMCWHEEL Wheels for MMC wall cabinet
Ventilators WMC1V Bloc 1 ventilator for MMC wall cabinet
WMC2V Bloc 2 ventilators for MMC wall cabinet
RELATED PRODUCT
P/N DESCRIPTION PACKING DIMENSION WEIGHT
WMC10P600 19’’ Wall Mounted Cabinet 10U depth 600 Unit mounted 600x387x620 (WxHxD) 19.6 Kg
WUC10P600 19’’ Wall Unmounted Cabinet 10U depth 600 Unit flat pack 650x220x650 (WxHxD) 19.6 Kg
WMC13P600 19’’ Wall Mounted Cabinet 13U depth 600 Unit mounted 600x520x620 (WxHxD) 21.8 Kg
WUC13P600 19’’ Wall Unmounted Cabinet 13U depth 600 Unit flat pack 640x220x700 (WxHxD) 21.3 Kg
WMC16P600 19’’ Wall Mounted Cabinet 16U depth 600 Unit mounted 600x787x620 (WxHxD) 24 Kg
WUC16P600 19’’ Wall Unmounted Cabinet 16U depth 600 Unit flat pack 630x270x820 (WxHxD) 23.5 Kg
WMC22P600 19’’ Wall Mounted Cabinet 22U depth 600 Unit mounted 600x1054x620 (WxHxD) 29.5 Kg
WUC22P600 19’’ Wall Unmounted Cabinet 22U depth 600 Unit flat pack 1090x220x630 (WxHxD) 30.8 Kg